Klasik Duatlon Pfibram - OPEN - Celkové, 14.09.2019

# Jméno
1 Pokorny Jan (1988)
2 Pefinka Filip (1988)
3 Vacek Vojtéch (1995)
4 Kopecky Vit (2003)
5 Jenicek Jan (1999)
6 Cernohorsky Tomas (1997)
7 Tindel Stépan (2001)
8 Pokorny Jifi (1985)
9 Rihov4 Eliska (2002)
10 Mach Zbynék (1970)
11 Koutny Roman (2003)
12 Cerny Svatopluk (1964)
13 Skramusky Kamil (1979)
14 Kos Jifi (1968)
15 Schovalova Tereza (1994)
16 Migl Vojtéch (2003)
17 Kukla Josef (1983)
18 Cernohorsky Jan (1990)
19 Jirdsko Lubomir (1971)
20 Buganska Petra (1991)
21 Machalicky Milan (1961)
22 Oros Ladislav (1971)
23 Vesecka Renata (1973)
24 SALKOVA Alena (1980)
25 Hudecek Ondrej (2003)
26 Nadherova Hana (1968)
DNF SOLANSKY Michal (2003)

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 08:14

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

TJ Stoddlky

TTT

Triathlon Team Tabor
TJ Sokol Senohraby
TRI KLUB Ptibram

TT Pfibram, z. s.
GAPP System-Cabtech
Etriatlon Team
Triathlon Team Tabor
TRI KLUB Pfibram

TT Pfibram, z. s.
7T
KruSnoman TT Litvinov

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice

TT Pfibram, z. s.

SK SRCH

SG Malé Zernoseky

DLM

DLM

Cas

01:19:06,00
01:19:38,00
01:22:42,00
01:22:51,00
01:24:00,00
01:25:40,00
01:26:39,00
01:26:52,00
01:28:11,00
01:29:33,00
01:31:55,00
01:33:49,00
01:36:28,00
01:37:30,00
01:38:31,00
01:40:49,00
01:41:40,00
01:43:49,00
01:47:12,00
01:47:25,00
01:47:28,00
01:48:46,00
01:54:01,00
02:07:20,00
02:08:26,00
02:33:23,00

Béh
00:19:27,00()
00:20:01,00()
00:20:33,00()
00:20:40,00()
00:21:39,00()
00:22:22,00()
00:23:48,00()
00:23:21,00()
00:22:03,00()
00:23:32,00()
00:24:42,00()
00:24:12,00()
00:26:21,00()
00:26:17,00()
00:25:36,00()
00:24:45,00()
00:27:44,00()
00:24:21,00()
00:30:02,00()
00:29:00,00()
00:28:03,00()
00:28:24,00()
00:28:19,00()
00:29:26,00()
00:34:16,00()
00:41:19,00()
00:34:18,00()

1. depo
00:01:06,00()
00:00:47,00()
00:00:29,00()
00:00:44,00()
00:00:52,00()
00:00:47,00()
00:00:48,00()
00:00:46,00()
00:00:32,00()
00:00:56,00()
00:00:33,00()
00:01:06,00()
00:01:16,00()
00:01:07,00()
00:00:37,00()
00:00:35,00()
00:01:24,00()
00:00:55,00()
00:01:12,00()
00:01:05,00()
00:00:45,00()
00:01:18,00()
00:01:13,00()
00:01:38,00()
00:00:35,00()
00:02:07,00()
00:01:12,00()

Kolo
00:38:23,00()
00:37:51,00()
00:37:43,00()
00:38:06,00()
00:38:42,00()
00:36:09,00()
00:36:51,00()
00:38:56,00()
00:43:08,00()
00:40:41,00()
00:40:07,00()
00:41:09,00()
00:40:27,00()
00:41:22,00()
00:43:44,00()
00:45:36,00()
00:42:41,00()
00:50:58,00()
00:41:05,00()
00:45:05,00()
00:46:40,00()
00:47:08,00()
00:52:41,00()
00:59:07,00()
00:50:59,00()
01:00:42,00()
00:36:26,00()

2. depo
00:00:52,00()
00:00:39,00()
00:00:30,00()
00:00:43,00()
00:01:00,00()
00:00:45,00()
00:00:43,00()
00:01:12,00()
00:00:27,00()
00:00:50,00()
00:00:29,00()
00:01:15,00()
00:01:13,00()
00:01:12,00()
00:00:39,00()
00:00:29,00()
00:01:25,00()
00:00:37,00()
00:01:21,00()
00:01:07,00()
00:00:50,00()
00:01:17,00()
00:01:16,00()
00:01:56,00()
00:00:44,00()
00:01:34,00()
00:01:38,00()

B&h
00:19:27,00()
00:20:01,00()
00:20:33,00()
00:20:40,00()
00:21:39,00()
00:22:22,00()
00:23:48,00()
00:23:21,00()
00:22:03,00()
00:23:32,00()
00:24:42,00()
00:24:12,00()
00:26:21,00()
00:26:17,00()
00:25:36,00()
00:24:45,00()
00:27:44,00()
00:24:21,00()
00:30:02,00()
00:29:00,00()
00:28:03,00()
00:28:24,00()
00:28:19,00()
00:29:26,00()
00:34:16,00()
00:41:19,00()
00:34:18,00()



