

Klasik Duetlon Příbram - OPEN - Celkově, 14.09.2019

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Běh	1. depo	Kolo	2. depo	Běh
1	Pokorný Jan (1988)	CZE	TJ Stodůlky	01:19:06,00	00:19:27,00()	00:01:06,00()	00:38:23,00()	00:00:52,00()	00:19:27,00()
2	Peřinka Filip (1988)	CZE	TTT	01:19:38,00	00:20:01,00()	00:00:47,00()	00:37:51,00()	00:00:39,00()	00:20:01,00()
3	Vacek Vojtěch (1995)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	01:22:42,00	00:20:33,00()	00:00:29,00()	00:37:43,00()	00:00:30,00()	00:20:33,00()
4	Kopecský Vít (2003)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	01:22:51,00	00:20:40,00()	00:00:44,00()	00:38:06,00()	00:00:43,00()	00:20:40,00()
5	Jeniček Jan (1999)	CZE	TRI KLUB Příbram	01:24:00,00	00:21:39,00()	00:00:52,00()	00:38:42,00()	00:01:00,00()	00:21:39,00()
6	Černohorský Tomáš (1997)	CZE	TT Příbram, z. s.	01:25:40,00	00:22:22,00()	00:00:47,00()	00:36:09,00()	00:00:45,00()	00:22:22,00()
7	Tindel Štěpán (2001)	CZE	GAPP System-Cabtech	01:26:39,00	00:23:48,00()	00:00:48,00()	00:36:51,00()	00:00:43,00()	00:23:48,00()
8	Pokorný Jiří (1985)	CZE	Etriatlon Team	01:26:52,00	00:23:21,00()	00:00:46,00()	00:38:56,00()	00:01:12,00()	00:23:21,00()
9	Říhová Eliška (2002)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	01:28:11,00	00:22:03,00()	00:00:32,00()	00:43:08,00()	00:00:27,00()	00:22:03,00()
10	Mach Zbyněk (1970)	CZE	TRI KLUB Příbram	01:29:33,00	00:23:32,00()	00:00:56,00()	00:40:41,00()	00:00:50,00()	00:23:32,00()
11	Koutný Roman (2003)	CZE	TT Příbram, z. s.	01:31:55,00	00:24:42,00()	00:00:33,00()	00:40:07,00()	00:00:29,00()	00:24:42,00()
12	Černý Svatopluk (1964)	CZE		01:33:49,00	00:24:12,00()	00:01:06,00()	00:41:09,00()	00:01:15,00()	00:24:12,00()
13	Skramusky Kamil (1979)	CZE	TTT	01:36:28,00	00:26:21,00()	00:01:16,00()	00:40:27,00()	00:01:13,00()	00:26:21,00()
14	Koš Jiří (1968)	CZE	Krušňoman TT Litvínov	01:37:30,00	00:26:17,00()	00:01:07,00()	00:41:22,00()	00:01:12,00()	00:26:17,00()
15	Schovalová Tereza (1994)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	01:38:31,00	00:25:36,00()	00:00:37,00()	00:43:44,00()	00:00:39,00()	00:25:36,00()
16	Mígl Vojtěch (2003)	CZE	TT Příbram, z. s.	01:40:49,00	00:24:45,00()	00:00:35,00()	00:45:36,00()	00:00:29,00()	00:24:45,00()
17	Kukla Josef (1983)	CZE		01:41:40,00	00:27:44,00()	00:01:24,00()	00:42:41,00()	00:01:25,00()	00:27:44,00()
18	Černohorský Jan (1990)	CZE		01:43:49,00	00:24:21,00()	00:00:55,00()	00:50:58,00()	00:00:37,00()	00:24:21,00()
19	Jirásko Lubomír (1971)	CZE	SK SRCH	01:47:12,00	00:30:02,00()	00:01:12,00()	00:41:05,00()	00:01:21,00()	00:30:02,00()
20	Buganská Petra (1991)	CZE		01:47:25,00	00:29:00,00()	00:01:05,00()	00:45:05,00()	00:01:07,00()	00:29:00,00()
21	Machalický Milan (1961)	CZE		01:47:28,00	00:28:03,00()	00:00:45,00()	00:46:40,00()	00:00:50,00()	00:28:03,00()
22	Oros Ladislav (1971)	CZE	SG Malé Žernoseky	01:48:46,00	00:28:24,00()	00:01:18,00()	00:47:08,00()	00:01:17,00()	00:28:24,00()
23	Vesecká Renáta (1973)	CZE		01:54:01,00	00:28:19,00()	00:01:13,00()	00:52:41,00()	00:01:16,00()	00:28:19,00()
24	ŠÁLKOVÁ Alena (1980)	CZE		02:07:20,00	00:29:26,00()	00:01:38,00()	00:59:07,00()	00:01:56,00()	00:29:26,00()
25	Hudeček Ondřej (2003)	CZE	DLM	02:08:26,00	00:34:16,00()	00:00:35,00()	00:50:59,00()	00:00:44,00()	00:34:16,00()
26	Nádherová Hana (1968)	CZE		02:33:23,00	00:41:19,00()	00:02:07,00()	01:00:42,00()	00:01:34,00()	00:41:19,00()
DNF	SOLANSKÝ Michal (2003)	CZE	DLM		00:34:18,00()	00:01:12,00()	00:36:26,00()	00:01:38,00()	00:34:18,00()

Generováno dne 26.02.2026 08:14